:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10227018

Oct 21, 2024 - 22:08 (UTC)

In epoch 319,594 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1182608 - 0.019377718 ETH®
51.88 USD

2 1182609 - 0.019373940 ETH®
51.87 USD

3 1182610 - 0.019373665 ETH®
51.86 USD

4 1182611 - 0.019387752 ETH®
51.90 USD

S 1182612 - 0.049350240 ETH®
132.12 USD

6 1182613 - 0.019361924 ETH®
51.83 USD

7 1182614 - 0.065690001 ETH®
175.87 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10227018
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/319594
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182608
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182609
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182610
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182611
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182612
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182613
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182614

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1182615

1182616

1182617

1182618

1182619

1182620

1182621

1182622

1182623

Validator Id

940778

Amount

- 0.019359078
51.83 USD

- 0.019393797
51.92 USD

- 0.019382601
51.89 USD

- 0.019389509
51.91 USD

- 0.019376841
51.87 USD

- 0.019347022
51.79 USD

- 0.019379811
51.88 USD

- 0.019401045
51.94 USD

- 0.019357917
51.82 USD

Amount

+ 0.046191693
123.66 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182615
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182616
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182617
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182618
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182619
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182620
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182621
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182622
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1182623
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/940778

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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